Queenscliff Surf Patrol Calendar 2023-2024 |

Public Holidays NSW School Holidays

**AM Patrols on Nipper Days - 8:45am from 15th October 2023 to 24 March 2024**

Date

am Patrol

2023-24

pm Patrol

Carnival / Event

Patrol Hours

Strength

1 Saturday 23 September PC/VC FIRSTDAY OF PATROLS / NSW School Holidays Begin
2 Sunday 24 September
3 Saturday 30 September 4 14
4 Sunday 1 October 3 7 Daylight Savings BEGINS
5 onda Octobe 9 bo D
6 Saturday 7 October 10/Vol d ool Holid d
7 Sunday 8 October 8 6
8 Saturday 14 October 10/Vol 14 Fast Fives RD 1 (U14+)/Triple Challenge
9 Sunday 15 October 5 11 g
10 Saturday 21 October 4 1 Beach Stormers Round 1 Nth Steyne am Patrol 8.45am -1.00pm g
11 12 2 Junior Craft - Dee Why / Mass Wet Dry Proficiences 9am pm Patrol 12.45pm -5pm <
12 14 8
13 10/Vol 3 Mass Wet Dry Proficiences 9am
14 Saturday 4 November 11 5 Surf Boats Premiership Round 1 - Freshwater/Beach Stormers RD2 Coogee
15 Sunday 5 November 1 9 Junior Beah Carnivla Queenscliff
16 12 4 Mass Wet Dry Proficiences 9am / Fast 5's Round 2 (U14+) Dee Why/ Surf Boats Round 2 - Newport
17 Sunday 12 November 2 0
18 Saturday 18 November 8 14 Beach StormersRD 3 - TBC
19 Sunday 19 November 5 7 Ocean Thunder RD 1 -De Why
20 Saturday 25 November 9 11 Freshwater Masters
21 1 3 Mass Wet Dry Proficiences 9am /Junior Fast & Furious Freshwater/SurfBoats Premiership RD3 Newport
22 Saturday 2 December 5 12 Fast Fives RD 3 (14+) - TBC/Ocean Thunder Rd 3 - Dee Why
23 Sunday 3 December 7 2 Junior Beach Carnival - Nth Narrabeen 9
24 Saturday 9 December 3 11 Beach Stormers Rd4 - TBC 5
25 Sunday 10 December 1 8 Junior Water - Newport/Ocean Thunder Rd 2 - Dee Why? &
26 Saturday 16 December 9 14 Fast Fives RD4 (14+) - Nth Curl Curl/ R&R/March Past - Maroubra v
27 Sunday 17 December 2 0
ednesda 0 Dece oI 00 olid
28 Saturday 23 December 7 4
29 Sunday 24 December 5 6
30 onda Decembe Da
31 esday 26 Decembe 9 Bo »
32
33 Saturday 30 December 3 0
34 Sunday 31 December 14 4 9
35 onda anua e Da g
36 Saturday 6 January 1 11 &
37 Sunday 7 January 9 12 Junior Beach Only - Narrabeen ©
38 Saturday 13 January 14 8 Surf Boats premiership RD 4 - North Steyne (State Selection U19/23's)
39 Sunday 14 January 7 5 Nipper NATS / Surf Boats RD 4 North Steyne (State selection Open/reserves)
40 Saturday 20 January 11 3 R&R - North Steyne
41 Sunday 21 January 6 1
42 day 26 Janua 4 8 A alia Day Pub olida am Patrol 8.45am -1.30pm
43 Saturday 27 January 12 7 U8 Carnival - Bilgola/Surf Boats Open & Reserves - Collaroy pm Patrol 1.15pm - 6pm
44 Sunday 28 January 9 2 Young Guns - Collaroy
45 Saturday 3 February 3 14 Branch Champs, Junior Water - TBC/Ocean Thunder Rd4 - TBC
46 Sunday 4 February 1 0
47 Saturday 10 February 2 4 amps Beach, Jnr, Opens and Masters Beach, March Past and R&R TBC/Surf Boats Premiership Rd4
48 Sunday 11 February 8 7 Branch Champs Champion Lifesaver and Patrol Comp / Masters Water
Friday 16 February I
49 Saturday 17 February 12 5 Branch First Aid (17sand 19s)/Open Water/Interstae Champs and ASRL Surf boats - Lorne
50 Sunday 18 February 1 9 Branch First Aid (14s5/15s and Opens)
Thursday 22 February
Friday 23 February
51 Saturday 24 February 14 2
52 Sunday 25 February 8 3
Tuesday 27 February R&R & March Past - TBC
Friday 1 March
53 Saturday 2 March 4 7 State Titles Cahmpion Lifesaver and Patrol comp / Branch Surf Boats - TBC g
54 Sunday 3 March 6 1 State Titles Cahmpion Lifesaver and Patrol comp - Freshwater °
Thursday 7 March State Champs - Youth Queenscliff :
Friday 8 March State Champs - Youth Queenscliff
55 Saturday 9 March Vol 12 State Champs - Youth Queenscliff
56 Sunday 10 March Vol 14 State Champs - Youth Queenscliff
Wednesday 13 March State Champs - Masters
Thursday 14 March State Champs - Masters
Friday 15 March State Champs - Opens - Queenscliff/ State Surf Boats - Nth Steyne
57 Saturday 16 March Vol 2 State Champs - Opens - Queenscliff/ State Surf Boats - Nth Steyne
58 Sunday 17 March Vol 11 State Champs - Opens - Queenscliff/ State Surf Boats - Nth Steyne
59 Saturday 23 March 8 1 Surf Boats Metro Champs ?
60 Sunday 24 March 14 4
61 GEWPLAVE Nz/Vol Nz/Vol Good Friday
62 Saturday 30 March 9 3
63 da Nz/Vol 5 Easter Sunday
64 onday 1 Ap Nz/Vol Nz/Vol Easter Monday
65 Saturday 6 April 7 Cadet/CC
66 Sunday 7 April 1 14
67 Saturday 13 April 2 9 Aussies Titles Youth 13 - 14th April/NSW School H am Patrol 8.45am -1.00pm E
68 Sunday 14 April 4 12 Aussies Masters 15-16 April pm Patrol 12.45pm -5pm g
69 Saturday 20 April 5 8 Aussis Opens 17-21 April <«
70 Sunday 21 April 11 1 Aussies Titles ends-21st April
Thursday 25 April 14 3 Anzac Day
Friday 26 April NSW School Holiday End
72 Saturday 27 April PC/VC PC/VC
73 Sunday 28 April | 9 4 LAST DAY OF PATROLS |




